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SITE PLAN1

BUILT AREAS
FLOOR PLANS

GARAGE
ENTRY PORCH / BALCONIES & L3 COURTYARD

STORAGE / PLANT ROOM
WATER TANK STORAGE AND ACCESS

m2
590.m2
75.8m2

195.4m2
57.7m2

49m2

SITE AREA - 1189m2

TOTAL BUILDING FOOTPRINT - 383m2

DRIVEWAY - 31m2

EXISTING NATIVE BUSHLAND - 311m2
FRONT YARD / SOUTH SIDE - 75.8m2

3 LEVEL REAR TERRACED GARDENS - 272.8m2
TOTAL - 659.6m2

% LANDSCAPE = 55%
plus proposed nature strip planting

LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1 - GROUND FLOOR

GARAGE
STORAGE / PLANT / LIFT

ENTRY PORCH

LEVEL 2
LEVEL 2

BALCONY

LEVEL 3
LEVEL 3

BALCONY
TERRACE

55.3m2
75.8m2
57.7m2
66.7m2

235.7m2
48.5m2

299m2
22.5m2
57.7m2
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00

ridge at 10 Ocean Road
RL 20.340

ridge at 8 Ocean Road
RL 16.170
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30
00

standing seam zinc roofing on
timber frame with sarking and 
insulation as BASIX
pitch 30 degrees

aluminium framed double
glazed windows - refer schedule

render finish to chimney

high light window to gable end
refer schedule

timber handrail and posts
to future detail

terraced garden to rear
refer landscape plan

flat roof over bay window with
Vee board cladding to gable end

nominal 300mm wide walls
cavity blockwork with Hardies
Sycon weatherboard cladding

standing seam zinc roof to
entry and garage - pitch 18 degrees
with curved section to entry door

timber posts to awning

selected sandstone cladding to
block walls at level 1

rendered retaining garden walls
refer landcape plan
- both sides of new driveway

selected stone pavers to entryautomatic tilt garage doors

boundary
190016990

boundary
2500

300 300 300

130

22 degree pitch to hexagonal roof
9 degree pitch roof to bay window
- standing seam zinc

Hardies V groove board
cladding to level 2 bay window 
below shingles and level 3
en-suite

roofing continues back
to stepped wall of en-suite

skylights to southern roof

new ramped driveway - no existing crossing
confirm new crossing detail
refer section for transition ramp 
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26
75

REV B
reduce width of level 3 turret
250mm each side

B

TERRACE 2

19010

TERRACE 1

16310

TERRACE 3

20510

500C

7

300

3865

300

retaining wall heights to
be confirmed on site with
engineers

LEVEL 3

14010

LEVEL 3 CEILING

16710

RIDGE

20700

27
00

39
90

double glazed aluminium framed windowsbay window to kitchen
Vee groove cladding and
flat roof

aluminium french doors and
double glazed windows

stone cladding to block garden wall
around planter and drop to level 2

Hardies weatherboard cladding
to cavity block walls

render finish to chimney

retaining walls to engineers
detial with sandstone cladding

selected double glazed 
aluminium framed skylights

selected double glazed highlight 
window to gable end

retaining wall to engineers detail

stepped planters to corner
of courtyard - refer landscape plan

standing seam zinc roofing on
timber frame with sarking and
insulation as BASIX

30 degree pitch to roof

selected timber fascia and barge

zinc downpipes as 
stormwater design
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Elevation - EAST1

1 : 100

Elevation - WEST2
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1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

LIMESTONE OR SIMILAR - ENTRY FLOORING / REAR COURTYARD

RENDERED RETAINING WALL COLOUR - OR SIMILAR

HOUSE STONE WALL CLADDING

TIMBER SHINGLES - BAY CLADDING

PAINT FINISH - SYCON WEATHERBOARDS - WIDE

PAINT FINISH - BAY WINDOW - NARROW WEATHERBOARDS

WINDOW FRAMING / BALUSTRADES

BALCONY FLOORING

HARDIES SYCON WEATHERBOARD CLADDING

VEE GROOVE CLADDING / NARROW WEATHERBOARDS

ZINC ROOFING / GUTTTERING

GARDEN STEPS

DECOMPOSED GRANITE MULCH

10.

6.

12. 13.
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LEVEL 1 - existing

7310

LEVEL 2

10810

LEVEL 3

14010

LEVEL 3 CEILING

16710
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20700

13
40

35
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32
00

27
00

39
90

600600 bay windowbay window roof

timber posts to roof

retaining walls to engineers detail

terraced garden area
refer landscape design

double glazed aluminium windows
refer schedule

standing seam zinc roofing and guttering
30 degree pitch with sarking and insulation
on timber framing

cavity concrete block walls with
hardies weather board cladding

stained glass bay window
with flat roof - clad with
narrow weatherboards

continue fascia from blacony
as awning to side of house

32
00

15
0

side door entry double doors to battery
storage and a/c room

sand stone cladding
finish to block walls

standing seam zinc
roofing - 9 degree pitch

hexagonal roof  beyond

11
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7

7
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7
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77

5
57

5

?
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TERRACE 2

19010

TERRACE 1

16310

TERRACE 3

20510

retaining wall heights to be determined
on site to engineers detail

approx rock face

road

5970

LEVEL 1 - existing

7310

LEVEL 2

10810

LEVEL 3

14010

LEVEL 3 CEILING

16710

RIDGE

20700

39
90

27
00

32
00

35
00

13
40

22 degree standing seam
zinc hexagonal roof

v groove cladding above
awning

timber shingle cladding
to bay window at level 3

aluminium framed double 
glazed window typically
refer schedule

v groove cladding below
shingles

timber fascia board to
roof back to step in wall
18 degrees

timber posts to entry beyond

selected sandstone cladding to
cavity block walls

wall with gate to
rear access stairs

door to access water tank
storage area behind garage

all retaining walls to engineers detail
with handrails between stairs and house

15
00

30
00

13
00

20
00

standing seam zinc roofing - 30 degrees
on timber framing with sarking
and insulation

aluminium framed double
glazed skylights

5

7

3

4

6

11
11

5

7

7

11

confirm existing rock face
location on site

double glazed aluminium windows

cavity block walls clad with selected
hardies sycon weatherboard cladding

bay window to 
kitchen

stepped garden to
landscape design
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TERRACE 1

16310
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LEVEL 1
W1
W2

LEVEL 2
W3
W4
W5
W6
W7
W8
W9
W10
W11
W12
W13
W14
W15
W16

LEVEL 3
W17
W18
W19
W20
W21
W22
W23
W24
W25
W26
W27
W28
W29
W30
W31
W32
W33
W34
W35
W36
W37
W38
W39
W40
W41
W42
W43

GABLES
W44
W45

800 DIA.
900 x 300

1000 x 2700
1000 x 2700
800 x 1700
800 x 1700
950 x 1700
950 x 1700
950 x 1700
1000 x 400
1200 x 1800
1200 x 1800
900 x 2100
900 x 2100
1800 x 3000
1000 x 2700

1000 x 2700
1000 x 2700
1200 x 1900
950 x 1700
DELETED
950 x 1700
DELETED
950 x 1700
DELETED
950 x 1700
DELETED
1000 x 400
1200 x 1800
750 x 1200
1200 x 1200
1200 x 1200 
750 x 1200
900 x 1700 x4
DELETED
1200 x 2100 x2
1200 x 2100
1200 x 2100
1200 x 2100
1200 x 2100
1200 x 2100
1200 x 1500
1200 x 1500

1700 x 850
1700 x 850

circular / fixed glass
2 fixed  /1 awning

fixed and awning / fan light above
fixed and awning / fan light above
1000 sill / fixed and awning / obscure & clear glass
1000 sill / fixed and awning / obscure & clear glass
900 sill / fixed and awning  / clear glass
900 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
900 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
2300 sill / fixed / clear glass
900 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
900 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
300 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
300 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
fixed / stained glass
fixed and awning / clear glass

fixed and awning / fan light above / clear glass
fixed and awning / fan light above / clear glass
700 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
900 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
DELETED
900 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
DELETED
900 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
DELETED
900 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
DELETED
2300 sill / fixed / clear glass
900 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
1200 sill / fixed and awning / obscure glass
1200mm sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
1200 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
1200 sill / fixed / clear glass
1000 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
DELETED
300 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
300 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
300 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
300 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
300 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
300 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
900 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass
900 sill / fixed and awning / clear glass

half round decorative / clear glass
half round decorative / clear glass

1 : 100

Windows - EAST ELEVATION2 1 : 100

Windows  - NORTH ELEVATION3

1 : 100

Windows - WEST ELEVATION4

1 : 100

Windows - SOUTH ELEVATION5

DOOR SCHEDULE - GLAZED
D10
D11
D20
D21
D27
D28
D29

1800 x 2700
900 x 2700
900 x 2700
1800 x 2700
900 x 2700
1800 x 2700
1800 x 2700

2300 high doors with 300 high fan light / clear glass
2300 high doors with 300 high fan light / clear glass
2300 high doors with 300 high fan light / clear glass
2300 high doors with 300 high fan light / clear glass
2300 high doors with 300 high fan light / clear glass
2400 high doors / clear glass
2400 high doors / clear glass

WINDOW SCHEDULE
NOTE: ALL WINDOWS ALUMINIUM FRAME DOUBLE GLAZED

No. width x height description

SKYLIGHTS
SL1
SL2
SL3
SL4

900 x 900
900 x 900
1500 x 900
1500 x 900

fixed
fixed
fixed
fixed


